RBU
Operation Manual
 Thank you very much for your buying RBU series regenerative break unit.
 Before use, please read this manual thoroughly to ensure proper usage. Keep this
manual at an easily accessible place so that can refer anytime as necessary.
Safety Precautions
Please read this operation manual carefully before installation, operation, maintenance or
inspection.

Fluctuating higher than 3Hz
Power light display DC: higher than 50V
Introduction
1.2 Description of Name Plate
Figure 1.1  Nameplate of RBU.
1.3 Selection Guide
Model No. Input
voltage
Rated
Power
(KW)
DC rated
current (A)
DC rated
current (A) Size
RBU-7R5-4 380V 7.5 13 10
RBU-011-4 380V 11 19 15
RBU-015-4 380V 15 26 20
RBU-018-4 380V 18.5 32 25
RBU-022-4 380V 22 37 30
RBU-030-4 380V 30 51 40
RBU-037-4 380V 37 64 50
RBU-045-4 380V 45 77 60
RBU-055-4 380V 55 96 75
RBU-075-4 380V 75 128 100
 2
 Introduction
1.4 External Dimension
Figure1.2  External dimensions.